
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

15.807.60 8.00

FlipFact

Kennedi Roberts

81.750 16.50 6.30 13.00 8.40

38.675

43.075

13.575

12.475

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.200

0.007.90

6.60

9.300

9.200

9.300

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.70 8.40

ETA

Bella Ursu

44.045 20.70 0.70 1.40 1.50

38.905

5.140

12.805

1.240

0.00

0.00

9.400

1.000

0.008.40

0.70

9.200

1.000

9.300

1.000

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Youth Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

16.808.70 8.40

ETA

Leah Garafalo

90.790 17.20 7.30 14.60 11.80

40.890

49.900

14.790

14.250

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.400

0.008.30

7.30

9.300

9.100

9.300

9.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.609.10 8.80

ETA

Ava DeHanes

89.670 27.20 7.30 14.60 11.30

41.845

47.825

14.695

13.325

0.00

0.00

9.500

8.700

0.008.80

7.50

9.600

8.500

9.550

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.208.60 8.90

ETA

Leah Edelman

89.500 37.10 7.40 14.80 11.20

40.990

48.510

14.440

13.610

0.00

0.00

9.400

8.900

0.008.60

7.60

9.300

8.900

9.350

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.008.60 8.50

K&Ltumbl

Rayleigh Huette

87.960 47.80 8.10 16.00 8.90

40.450

47.510

14.100

13.460

0.00

0.00

9.400

9.200

0.008.20

8.00

9.300

9.100

9.350

9.150

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.207.70 7.60

Gymagic

Gina Garza

86.845 57.40 7.10 14.80 10.40

38.325

48.520

14.225

14.370

0.00

0.00

9.000

8.900

0.007.50

7.50

8.800

9.000

8.900

8.950

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.20 8.50

AirSports

Ava Huss

86.055 66.90 7.00 14.00 9.10

40.085

45.970

14.485

14.120

0.00

0.00

9.200

8.700

0.007.90

7.30

9.200

8.800

9.200

8.750

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.50 8.00

USA

Rosalie Thongphay

85.875 76.70 7.00 14.00 10.30

38.670

47.205

14.370

13.955

0.00

0.00

9.000

9.000

0.007.70

7.10

8.800

8.900

8.900

8.950

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.80 7.80

GymDuSol

Ksenia Karpushkina

85.670 86.50 6.60 13.20 10.30

39.770

45.900

14.520

13.650

0.00

0.00

9.600

8.700

0.008.00

6.90

9.700

8.800

9.650

8.750

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.50 8.00

TornadoS

Katya Vapnik

85.035 96.90 7.30 14.40 9.60

38.690

46.345

13.790

13.095

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.100

0.007.80

7.20

9.300

9.400

9.300

9.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.00 8.00

MTGA

Betsy Nash

84.015 106.70 6.60 13.40 9.70

38.765

45.250

13.665

12.950

0.00

0.00

9.100

9.200

0.008.10

7.00

9.100

9.200

9.100

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.30 7.50

AirSports

Karlie Bowman

83.735 117.10 7.40 14.80 9.10

37.765

45.970

13.865

13.620

0.00

0.00

8.800

8.400

0.007.70

7.40

9.000

8.500

8.900

8.450

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.30 7.50

Airborne

Caroline Younge

79.700 126.60 6.10 12.60 8.50

36.790

42.910

12.290

12.760

0.00

0.00

9.500

9.100

0.007.70

6.30

9.500

9.000

9.500

9.050

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.606.70 7.10

TopStar

Emily Landers

78.025 136.00 5.90 12.00 8.70

35.500

42.525

12.750

12.725

0.00

0.00

9.200

9.100

0.006.80

6.30

9.100

9.100

9.150

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 1

11.805.80 6.10

SilverSt

Caroline Evans

52.265 142.70 2.80 5.60 4.00

33.575

18.690

12.875

5.340

0.00

0.00

9.000

3.700

0.005.90

2.90

8.800

3.800

8.900

3.750

Pass 1

Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00

Midwest

Zuzu Smith

0.000 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Junior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Junior Elite

16.808.40 8.10

Gymagic

Krista McNary

92.550 17.30 7.00 14.60 11.90

42.145

50.405

15.695

14.805

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.100

0.008.40

7.60

9.600

9.100

9.650

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.408.40 8.90

ETA

Ava Hernando

90.430 28.80 8.50 17.00 7.60

41.650

48.780

14.850

14.930

0.00

0.00

9.400

9.400

0.008.70

8.50

9.400

9.100

9.400

9.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.208.80 8.40

T&Texpre

Kamryn Bourque

89.655 37.80 7.60 15.60 10.00

41.190

48.465

14.840

13.665

0.00

0.00

9.200

9.200

0.008.60

8.00

9.100

9.200

9.150

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.20 8.00

AirSports

Lotta Mozes

89.300 47.20 7.00 14.40 11.10

40.565

48.735

14.965

14.385

0.00

0.00

9.200

8.800

0.008.40

7.50

9.200

8.900

9.200

8.850

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.208.60 8.30

EagleGym

Caroline Walker

88.815 57.50 7.50 15.00 9.80

40.475

48.340

14.075

14.140

0.00

0.00

9.200

9.500

0.008.60

7.80

9.200

9.300

9.200

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.30 8.40

T&Texpre

Cecilia Cina

88.760 67.00 7.30 14.60 10.00

41.145

47.615

14.845

13.865

0.00

0.00

9.600

9.200

0.008.70

7.60

9.400

9.100

9.500

9.150

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.30 8.00

ETA

Michelle Sherman

88.745 77.30 7.50 15.00 10.40

40.280

48.465

14.930

13.615

0.00

0.00

9.200

9.500

0.007.80

7.60

9.500

9.400

9.350

9.450

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.20 7.50

NVG

Josie Bain

88.240 86.10 6.40 12.80 11.60

39.795

48.445

15.095

14.695

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.400

0.007.60

6.50

9.700

9.300

9.700

9.350

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.808.00 7.70

Powerhou

Alexis Gustavson

88.225 96.80 6.90 13.80 10.30

40.220

48.005

15.520

15.155

0.00

0.00

8.800

8.700

0.007.90

7.20

9.000

8.800

8.900

8.750

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.00 7.70

MTGA

Aamirah Hayes

87.855 106.90 6.60 13.80 10.50

40.335

47.520

14.685

14.420

0.00

0.00

9.600

8.800

0.008.10

7.00

9.700

8.800

9.650

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.20 7.20

Gymagic

Kailyn Brzozowski

86.410 116.90 6.90 13.80 10.20

38.175

48.235

14.775

14.435

0.00

0.00

9.000

9.800

0.007.20

7.10

9.000

9.800

9.000

9.800

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.807.90 7.90

3TI

Rylee Chapman

85.595 126.70 6.70 13.40 10.40

39.320

46.275

13.920

13.175

0.00

0.00

9.600

9.300

0.008.20

7.00

9.600

9.300

9.600

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.208.40 8.00

CAVU

Vivi Schanely

85.385 137.40 7.10 14.80 9.20

39.135

46.250

13.335

12.850

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.400

0.008.10

7.70

9.500

9.400

9.600

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.206.90 7.10

MTGA

Ella Henshaw

82.845 146.20 6.00 12.20 9.80

37.930

44.915

14.080

13.415

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.500

0.007.40

6.10

9.600

9.500

9.650

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.807.10 7.40

TEG

Cammie Cooper

81.855 156.10 5.80 12.20 9.10

38.025

43.830

13.775

13.730

0.00

0.00

9.500

8.900

0.007.40

6.40

9.400

8.700

9.450

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.80 7.50

LetItShine

Olivia Lanham

81.310 165.00 4.70 10.00 9.50

38.635

42.675

14.135

14.425

0.00

0.00

8.900

8.700

0.007.90

5.10

8.900

8.800

8.900

8.750

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.007.00 7.20

MTGA

Aislin Patterson

56.410 172.60 2.60 5.20 4.60

37.470

18.940

13.720

5.540

0.00

0.00

9.800

3.600

0.007.00

2.40

9.700

3.600

9.750

3.600

Pass 1

Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00

Gymagic

Brooke Warzecha

0.000 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Open Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Open Elite

16.008.00 8.10

UltiAir

McKenzie Petrich

88.465 16.60 7.20 13.80 9.60

41.700

46.765

14.350

14.265

0.00

0.00

9.600

9.100

1.908.00

6.90

9.300

9.100

9.450

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.50 7.80

TumbleTe

Peyton Brown

88.230 26.20 6.60 13.00 11.20

41.175

47.055

14.725

14.205

0.00

0.00

9.200

8.800

2.207.30

6.50

9.300

8.500

9.250

8.650

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.80 7.70

NVG

Andi Holmes

87.890 37.10 7.20 14.20 9.80

41.085

46.805

14.185

13.755

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.100

2.307.60

6.80

9.100

9.000

9.200

9.050

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.408.00 7.70

WorldEli

Allie Singer

86.795 47.50 7.10 14.80 10.30

40.130

46.665

13.430

13.215

0.00

0.00

9.000

8.500

2.207.60

7.40

9.200

8.200

9.100

8.350

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.50 8.20

GFE

Alexandra Holmen

86.490 57.30 6.90 14.20 9.00

41.170

45.320

13.720

12.920

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.200

1.908.00

7.10

9.000

9.200

9.150

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.807.90 8.00

PremAthl

Tara Helmboldt

86.425 66.60 6.30 13.00 9.10

41.695

44.730

13.645

13.130

0.00

0.00

9.500

9.400

2.707.90

6.50

9.600

9.600

9.550

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.60 7.90

SonshinA

Georgeanna Gray

85.340 76.60 6.30 13.00 9.70

41.210

44.130

14.410

13.530

0.00

0.00

9.200

8.000

2.007.80

6.50

9.200

7.800

9.200

7.900

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.007.00 7.00

TCT

Brenna Busch

84.535 86.80 6.80 13.60 8.80

38.625

45.910

13.725

13.910

0.00

0.00

9.000

9.500

1.907.10

6.80

9.000

9.700

9.000

9.600

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.807.90 8.20

Skywalke

Haylee Weiss

84.400 96.10 6.50 12.40 10.00

41.775

42.625

14.325

12.175

0.00

0.00

9.300

8.100

2.407.80

6.20

9.200

8.000

9.250

8.050

Pass 1

Pass 1

12.806.40 6.10

PremGymn

Rachel Godfrey

76.595 106.90 6.60 13.20 9.00

31.690

44.905

10.740

13.555

0.00

0.00

7.300

9.200

0.806.40

6.60

7.400

9.100

7.350

9.150

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.40 7.20

TopStar

Abby Dunham

52.920 112.00 2.00 4.00 2.50

39.640

13.280

13.740

4.080

0.00

0.00

9.300

2.700

2.007.30

1.90

9.300

2.700

9.300

2.700

Pass 1

Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00

Integrit

Tarynn Van Natta

0.000 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Senior Elite

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Senior Elite

18.409.10 9.30

WorldEli

Charlotte Drury

103.785 17.90 8.00 15.80 13.60

49.485

54.300

16.835

15.750

0.00

0.20

9.700

9.300

4.609.20

7.80

9.600

9.400

9.650

9.350

Pass 1

Pass 1

18.008.90 9.10

T&Texpre

Nicole Ahsinger

103.255 27.60 7.80 15.20 14.30

49.240

54.015

16.540

15.615

0.00

0.00

9.800

9.000

5.009.00

7.40

9.600

8.800

9.700

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.808.90 8.80

ETA

Camilla Lopes Gom

102.175 37.00 7.30 14.40 13.90

49.445

52.730

17.045

15.430

0.00

0.00

9.600

9.100

5.008.90

7.20

9.600

8.900

9.600

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.20 8.50

Fairland

Jessica Stevens

101.015 47.60 7.30 14.60 13.60

47.620

53.395

16.270

15.795

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.400

5.408.30

7.30

9.400

9.400

9.350

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.30 8.50

T&Texpre

Sarah Webster

99.495 57.10 7.30 14.20 13.30

46.910

52.585

16.110

15.435

0.00

0.00

9.500

9.600

4.608.20

7.00

9.700

9.700

9.600

9.650

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.00 8.30

AirExtre

Lexi Vigil

98.540 68.20 8.00 16.00 11.20

46.455

52.085

15.555

15.385

0.00

0.00

9.600

9.600

4.708.40

8.00

9.600

9.400

9.600

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.50 8.30

MTGA

Maia Amano

97.995 77.60 7.30 14.60 13.40

46.310

51.685

15.160

14.635

0.00

0.00

9.500

9.000

5.008.20

7.20

9.600

9.100

9.550

9.050

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.60 8.20

MTGA

Kayttie Nakamura

97.680 86.40 6.40 12.80 14.40

46.670

51.010

15.270

14.360

0.00

0.00

9.600

9.500

5.208.30

6.70

9.600

9.400

9.600

9.450

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.80 7.80

KCTrampo

Hally Piontek

97.415 96.50 6.80 13.60 13.10

46.530

50.885

15.380

14.835

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.300

6.207.80

6.80

9.400

9.400

9.350

9.350

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.008.50 8.40

Integrit

Trinity Van Natta

96.605 107.00 6.80 13.60 12.50

46.340

50.265

15.490

14.865

0.00

0.00

9.200

9.200

4.608.60

6.70

9.300

9.400

9.250

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.008.50 8.50

WorldEli

Alyssa Oh

95.210 116.20 6.10 12.40 13.00

47.605

47.605

16.455

13.805

0.00

0.00

8.900

8.300

5.208.70

6.50

9.000

8.500

8.950

8.400

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.606.50 6.90

GymCentr

Ariel Kibler

80.225 125.50 6.00 11.60 7.70

39.135

41.090

13.035

12.590

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.200

3.106.80

5.80

9.500

9.200

9.400

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.207.30 7.10

Palaestra

Kaley DeWeese

61.950 132.50 2.60 5.00 5.20

42.495

19.455

14.095

5.705

0.00

0.00

9.200

3.500

4.906.80

2.30

9.400

3.600

9.300

3.550

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.30 7.30

EagleGym

Susan Stringfellow

39.280 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

39.280

0.000

14.030

0.000

0.00

0.00

7.700

0.000

2.907.10

0.00

7.800

0.000

7.750

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 1

Monday, March 2, 2020 Page 5 of 5


